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Navn

Elisabeth H.
Christine E.
Carina

Eline

Ane

Renate
Kristina Maria
Mari

Mari

Kathrine Emilie
Madeleine
Silje

Kaja Hornmoen
Ingeborg
Julie

Kristin
Victoria E.E.
Martine

Tine

Celina

Ida Marie

Solberg
Olsen
Bardli
Nielsen
Lillebo Sletten
Knutsen
Birkevaag
Stornes
Serkilfla
Borge
Skillebekk
Haugerud
Svendsen
Setten
Myrseth
Melbye
@vretvedt
Arbogen
Skui
Mcgrory

Serkilfla Johansen

Resultater 200 hindersvgmming

ungdom jenter

Klubb

SSLK

SSLK
Vansjg
Vansj@
Sjpstjerna
ALK

VSLK
Sjgstjerna
Romerike
VSLK
Romerike
VSLK
Sjpstjerna
SSLK
Vansjg
Sj@stjerna
Sjgstjerna
Romerike
VSLK
Sjpstjerna
Romerike

Slutt-tid  Straffepoeng Tidspoeng Resultat
02:39,1 1000 1000
02:46,0 959 959
02:49,2 940 940
02:49,5 938 938
02:52,9 920 920
02:55,6 906 906
03:00,9 879 879
03:13,0 _ 824 824
03:17,0 808 808
03:19,4 798 798
03:21,2 791 791
03:27,1 768 768
03:27,2 768 768
03:30,3 757 757
03:32,9 747 747
03:42,6 | 715 715
03:46,7 | 702 702
03:48,5 696 696
03:49,2 694 694
03:49,8 692 692
04:13,9 627 627
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Navn
Andreas
Stian Andre
Bard Espen
Johan Fredrik
Aksel
Benjamin
Jonas
Karlot
Celestin
Nicolai
Harald

Nils

ungdom gutter

Johnsen
Elvenes
Busch
Hagen Solberg
Krohn
Gulling
Lotterud
Johnsrud
Alfonso
Blondin
Lindkjenn
Aslaksrud

Klubb
Vansjo
Sjpstjerna
SSLK

SSLK
Sjgstjerna
SSLK
Romerike
Romerike
Romerike
Vansjg
Vansjg
Sjgstjerna

Slutt-tid

Resultater 200 hindersvgmming

Straffepoeng

02:25,6
02:51,8
02:56,0
03:01,8
03:19,0
03:19,1
03:29,1
03:38,0
03:54,6
03:55,8
03:53,9
03:29,7

150

Tidspoeng Resultat
1000 1000
847 847
827 827
801 801
732 732
731 731
696 696
668 668
620 620
617 617
622 472



SSLK
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Navn

Maria

Marion
Pernille

Astrid Malene
Astfrid

Solveig

Anna

Maren Helene

Resultater 200 hindersvgmming

Johnsen

Bardli

Frgyhaug
Kateraas

Morka Mahlum
Vardal Harildstad
Sgndergaard
Myran

junior jenter

Klubb
Vansjg
Vansjo
Sjpstjerna
Romerike
VSLK
VSLK
Sjgstjerna
SSLK

Slutt-tid  Straffepoeng Tidspoeng Resultat
02:23,6 1000 1000
02:26,2 982 982
02:55,5 818 818
02:57,75 808 808
03:01,2 793 793
03:06,7 769 769
03:07,8 765 765
03:49,0 627 627
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Gard

Gerhard
Erlend
Magnus Nyke
Magnus
Jonathan
William Martin
Sverre

Olav
Jonathan
Emil

Resultater 200 hindersvgmming

@vergaard
Beukes
Rannem
Fagernes
Dypvik
Langlie
Mcgrory
Andersen
Ranndem
Vidsja
Aslaksrud

junior gutter

Sjgstjerna
Sjgstjerna
SSLK
Sjgstjerna
SSLK
SSLK
Sjgstjerna
VSLK
VSLK
Sj@stjerna
Sj@stjerna

02:15,9
02:26,1
02:27,2
02:28,5
02:30,5
02:34,1
02:39,0
02:50,0
02:54,9
03:08,7
03:16,4

1000
930
923
915
903
882
855
799
777
720
692

1000
930
923
915
903
882
855
799
777
720
692



Resultater 200 hindersvgmming
senior damer

; Navn L Klubb Slutt-tid  Straffepoeng Tidspoeng Resultat
1 Silje B Tronsmoen Vansjg 02:15,2 1000 1000
2  Ellen Magnusen Vansj@ 02:27,6 916 916

3 Mia Louise Gjermundsen Sj@stjerna 02:32,5 887 887
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Navn

Martin

Robin

Remi

Rikard

Jgrgen
Andreas Boye
Stian

Jgrn

Ole

Resultater 200 hindersvgmming

Robertsen

Palm
Ingebrigtsen
Melander
Robertsen
Hansen

Nilsson
Andersen
Vilhelmshaugen

senior herrer

Klubb
Vansjg
Vansjo
Vansjg
Romerike
Vansjg
Sjpstjerna
Vansjg
SSLK
Sjpstjerna

Slutt-tid  Straffepoeng Tidspoeng Resultat
02:03,8 1000 1000
02:04,2 997 997
02:08,8 961 961
02:14,0 924 924
02:16,3 909 909
02:18,3 895 895
02:18,6 893 893
02:18,9 891 891
02:26,3 846 846



Rookie — 50 meter hindersvgmming

Joacim Rannem SSLK 2003 01:02,2
Nora Christin Bglling Ingeberg Sj@stjerna 00:53,5
Are Nystad Guin SSLK 2002 00:53,3
Mikael Hulleberg Vansjg 2003 01:27,2
Felix Lohr SSLK 2004 01:11,8
Elin Steinkjer Maere SSLK 2002 01:06,2
Ine Kristin ~ Aasum Romerike 2002 00:47,0
Thea Martinsen SSLK 2001 01:01,0
John Arne  Mule SSLK 2002 00:44,6
Andreas Melander Kletvang Romerike 2002 01:01,3
Maja Finboe Fornes SSLK 2001 00:56,2
Silje Thomassen SSLK 2000 01:05,2
Kristine Knutsen ALK 2000 00:48,0
Tobias Wang Romerike 2000 00:58,3
Inga Nystad Guin SSLK 2000 01:01,2
Jgrgen Mikkelsen SSLK 2001 00:49,1
Helene Bardal SSLK 2000 00:56,6
Elin Emilie  Fornes SSLK 2000 01:05,1
Maren Anna Ulsrud SSLK 1999 00:49,0
Sunniva Nyborg SSLK 2000 00:56,8

Vilde Furunes Sakshaug  SSLK 2000 00:56,9



